

O.S. 02/2017

R-10/2017

Order no. 67 dated 07.12.2023

Both parties files haziras.

On the prayer of the defendant, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **18.12.2023** for evidence.

(Sri Anirban Das) / WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah