

O.S. : 02 Of 2017

Order no. 82 dated 26.03.2025

Both parties file haziras .

Fix **23.04.2025** for **further hearing.**

Anirban Das (WB00691)

Additional Disttrict &Sessions
Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah