

Order No. 93

dated 19.03.2026

Both parties files haziras.

P.O. is leave on duty regarding SIR.

Fix **13.05.2026** for **further hearing of this suit along with OS 19 of 2016.**

Additional District & Sessions Judge,

1st Court, Sealdah I/C