

O.S. 02 of 2017

R- 10/2017

Order No. 94

dated 13.05.2026

Both parties files haziras.

Fix **24.06.2026** for **further order.**

Sharanya Sen Prasad (WB00690)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah